	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	2/2
	2/3
	2/4
	2/5
	2/6

	Chicken Patty Sandwich with Baked Beans and Green Beans

Turkey Ham & Cheese Sandwich with Bean Salad & Carrot Stick
	Penne Alfredo with Steamed Broccoli & Carrots
 
Crispy Chicken Salad, 
Roll, Grape Tomatoes 
& Celery Sticks
	Smokehouse Chili Bowl, Corn Muffin, Celery & Carrot Sticks

Turkey Ham & Cheese Sandwich with Bean Salad & Carrot Stick
	Plant-based Lazy Lasagna, Broccoli, Carrots

Crispy Chicken Salad, 
Roll, Grape Tomatoes 
& Celery Sticks
	Cheese Pizza with Steamed Carrots and Broccoli

Turkey Ham & Cheese Sandwich with Bean Salad & Carrot Stick

	2/9
	2/10
	2/11
	2/12
	2/13

	Cheeseburger, Tater Tots, Baked Beans



Turkey & Cheese, Broccoli, Celery
	Pancakes, Sausage, Tater Tots, Carrots and Syrup

Chicken Caesar Salad, 
Roll, Carrot Sticks 
& Corn Salsa
	Classic Beef Nachos, Carrot & Celery Sticks



Turkey & Cheese, Broccoli, Celery
	Mac & Cheese, Broccoli, Carrots


Chicken Caesar Salad, 
Roll, Carrot Sticks 
& Corn Salsa
	Cheese Pizza 
with Steamed Carrots & Green Beans


Turkey & Cheese, Broccoli, Celery

	2/16
	2/17
	2/18
	2/19
	2/20

	
NO 
SCHOOL
	
NO 
SCHOOL
	
NO 
SCHOOL


	
NO 
SCHOOL
	
NO 
SCHOOL

	2/23
	2/24
	2/25
	2/26
	2/27

	Chicken Nuggets with Potato Wedges, Baked Beans and a Roll 

Turkey Ham & Cheese Sandwich with Bean Salad & Carrot Stick
	Loaded Baked Potato, Cheese sauce, Broccoli & Roll 

Buffalo Chicken Salad, Roll, Carrots 
& Corn Salsa
	Spaghetti & Meatballs, Broccoli, Corn


Turkey Ham & Cheese Sandwich with Bean Salad & Carrot Stick
	Stewed Beans w/ Rice, Corn and Green Beans


Buffalo Chicken Salad, Roll, Carrots 
& Corn Salsa
	Cheese Pizza 
with Steamed Carrots & Green Beans

Turkey Ham & Cheese Sandwich with Bean Salad & Carrot Stick

	Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich OR Cheese Sandwich
Assorted Fresh Fruit
1% White, Fat Free Flavored or Fat Free White Milk

	PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES
	Menu items are subject to change
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